_lenLNO-2 (wWHEAT)| ~ i SHRI JALARAM CORPORATION
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] - “[RATE PAR AMOUNT THIS
SR.NO OPENING BLC RECEIPT 1SSUE CLOSING BLC | DATE RENT
DATE BAGS WEIGHT' G.P G.R | BAGS. 1.!!&9:. ST.L 5.G | BAGS WEIGHT BAGS WEIGHT DAY N QUNTAL
1 | 1/4/2014 | 181496 | 89617.12555 0l o 0 1020 | 492.61700 | 180476 | 89124.508S5 0173 15503.76
2 4/2014 | 180476 | 89124.50855 0 0.00000 | 180476 | 89124.50855 0173 15418.54
3 _13/4/2014 | 180476 | 89124.50855 g 0.00000 | 180476 | 8912450855 0173 15418.54
4_| 4/4/2014 | 180476 | 89124.50855 | 38 1120 | 549.35200 | 179394 | 88575.15655 | 0173 15418.54
S 15/4/2014 | 179394 | 88575.15655 | 35 2780 | 1364.01300 | 176649 | §7211.14355 | 0173 15373 50
6 |6/ 4 | 176649 | 87211.14355 0 0.00000 | 176649 | 87211.14355 0173 15087.53
7| 7/4f2014 | 176643 | 87211.14355 | 27 2430 | 121350800 | 174191 | 85997.63565 0173 15087.53
8 4/2014 | 174191 | 85957.63555 | 110 5060 | 2472.45100 | 169241 | 83525.18453 0173 14877.58
9 | 9/4/2014 | 169241 | 83525.18455 0 0.00000 | 169241 | 83525 18455 0173 14449 .86
10 |10/4/2014} 169241 | 83525.18455 29 1060 | 512.35100 | 168152 | 8301283355 0173 14449.86
11 111/4/2014] 168152 | 83012.83355 __133007| 15847.89445 - 7410 | 3538.16050 | 193749 | 95322.56750 0173 14361.22
12 112/4/2014] 193749 | 9532256750 19561| 9636.86235 5390 [ 2651.08150 | 207920 | 102308.34835 0.173 16490.80
13 |13/4/2014| 207920 | 102308 34835 3160 | 1553.58600 | 204760 | 100754.76235| 0173 | 17699.34
14 _|14/4/2014| 204760 | 100754,76235 2570 | 1250.51550 [ 202190 | 99504.24885 | 0.1/3 1743057
15_115/4/2014 202190 | 9950424685 4840 | 2368.61400 | 197350 | 97135.63285 0173 17214.23
16 116/4/2014| 197350 | 97135.63285 3213 | 1565.19200 | 194137 | 95570.44085 |  0.173 16804.46
17 |17/4/2014} 194137 | 95570.44085 3170 { 1532.71950 | 190967 | 94037.72135 [ 0.173 16533.69
18 118/4/2014| 190967 { 94037.72135 4740 | 2218.69450 | 186227 | 91819.02685 0173 16268.53
19 |19/a/2014} 186227 | 91819.02685 4640 | 2184.05910 | 181587 | 89654.96775 | 0.173 15884.68
20 |20/4/2014] 181587 | 8965496775 1740 | 828.78860 | 179847 | $8826.17915 0.173 15510.31
21 [21/a/2014] 179847 | 88826.17915 3500 | 1677.11980 | 176347 | 87149.05935 0.173 15366.93
22 122/4/2014} 176347 | B7149.05935 2090 | 1008.57850 | 174257 | B6140.48085 0.173 15076.79
23 [23/4/2014} 174257 { B6140.48085 | 330 0 000000 | 174587 | 86140.48085 0.173 14902.30
24 {24/4/2014] 174587 | 86140.48085 2450 | 1195.84530 | 172137 | 84944.63585 0.173 14902.30
25 |25/4/2014] 172137 | 84944.63555 2450 | 116235220 | 169687 | 83782.28335 0.173 14695.42
26 |26/4/2014] 169687 | 83782.28335 5100 | 2470.22200 | 164587 | 81312.06135 0.173 14494.34
27 _|27/8/2014| 164587 | 81312.06135 0 0.00000 | 164587 | 81312.06135 0.173 14066.93
28 128/4/2014| 164587 | 81312.06135. 1600 | 780.76000 | 162987 | £80531.30135 0.173 14066.99
29 [29/4/2014| 162987 | 80531.30135 0 0.00000 | 162987 | 8053130135 0.173 13931.92
30 {30/4/2014| 162987 | 80531.30135 54.38000 0 0.00000 | 1652987 | 8047692135 0.173 13931.92
GRAND TOTAL| 535 | 29 52568 25434.7568 71583 | 34570.581 | 162481 | 2653740.668 460668.98
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,,,,, BILL NO:- 2 (RICE)
MONTH OF BILL- APRIL2014 T T .
. PERIOD OF :- 01.04.2014 TO 30.04.2014 i MO.NO:- 09879533823
EMAIL ID :- owcpegvyara@gmail.com o
Ay o | RATE PAR DAY -
| DATE OPENING BLC RECIVED ISSUE CLOSING BLC iNQUNTAL AMOUNT THIS-
BAGS WEIGHT | BAGS | WEIGHT | BAGS WEIGHT BAGS WEIGHT DATE RENT
1/4/2014 | 70324 | 34679.85910 1400 | 682.79000 | 68924 33997.06910 0.173 5881.49
2/4/2014 | 68924 | 33997.06910 2450 | 1202.80750 | 66474 32794.26160 0.173 567341
3/4/2014 | 66474 | 32794.26160 3010 | 1471.38350 | 63464 3132287810 0.173 5418.86
4/4/2014 | 63464 | 31322.87810 1634 | 806.26750 | 61830 30516.61060 0.173 5279.37
5/4/2014 | 61830 | 30516.61060 0 0.00000 61830 30516.61060 0.173 5279.37
6/4/2014 61830 | 30516.61060 0 0.00000 61830 30516.61060 0173 5279.37
7/4/2014 | 61830 | 30516.61060 Y 0.00000 61830 30516.61060 0173 5279.37
8/4/2014 | €1830 | 30516.61060 0 0.00000 61830 30516.61060 0.173 5279.37
9/4/2014 | 61830 | 30516.61060 | 31825 | 15285.76375| 0© 0.00000 93655 45802.37435 0.173 7923.81
| 10/4/2014| 93655 | 45802.37435 | 41490 | 19910.8915 0 0.00000 | 135145 65713.26585 0.173 11368.39
11/4/2014| 135145 | 65713.26585 0 0.00000 | 135145 §5713.26585 0.173 1136839
12/4/2014 | 135145 | 65713.26585 0 0.00000 | 135145 65713.26585 0.173 111368.39
13/4/2014| 135145 | 65713.26585 0 0.00000 | 135145 65713.26585 0.173 11368.39
14/4/2014 | 135145 | 5713.26585 0 0.00000 | 135145 65713.26:85 0.173 11368.39
15/4/2014 | 135145 | 65713.26585 0 0.00000 | 135145 65713.26585 0.173 11368.39
16/4/2014 | 135145 | 65713.26585 540 257.20900 | 134605 | 65456.05685 0.173 11323.90
17/4/2014| 134605 | 65456.05685 2140 | 1013.16900 | 132465 6444288785 0.173 11148.62
18/4/2014| 132465 | 64442.88785 2000 | 546.30000 | 130465 63496.58785 0.173 1098491
19/4/2014| 130465 | 63496.58785 ) 1270 | 600.23950 | 129195 62896.34435 0.173 10881.07
20/4/2014| 129195 | 62896.34835 1400 | 661.59000 | 127795 62234.75635 0173 10766.61
21/4/2014| 127795 | 62234.75835 0 0.00000 | 127795 62234.75835 0.173 10766.61
22/4/2014| 127795 | 62234.75835 | 1640 | 782.29400 | 126155 61452.46435 0.173 10631.28
23/4/2014 | 126155 | 61452.46435 350 | 165.77250 | 125805 6128669385 0.173 10602.60
24/4/2014 | 125805 | 61286.69185 0 0.00000 | 125805 61286.69185 0.173 10602.60
25/4/2014 | 125805 | 61286.69185 0 0.00000 | 125805 61286.691%5 0.173 10602.60
26/4/2014 | 125805 | 61286.69185 0 0.00000 | 125805 6128669185 0.173 ~10602.60
27/4/2014 | 125805 | 6£1286.69185 0 000000 | 125805 61286.69185 0173 10602.60
28/4/2014 | 125805 | 61286.69185 1400 | 659.29000 | 12440S 60627.40185 0173 10488.54
29/4/2014 | 124405 | 60627.40185 2100 | 101143500 | 122305 59615.96585 0.173 10313.56
30/4/2014 | 122305 | 59615.96685 « 0 0.00000 122305 59615.96485 0.173 10313.56
73315 | 35196.65525 | 21334 | 10260.54750 | 122305 1619285.83800 280136.45
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